Outage Statsfor December 2024
Outages Involving 10+ Services

Time Off

12/04/2024 20:58:27
12/09/2024 09:30:00
12/15/2024 16:14:43
12/17/2024 08:00:00
12/17/2024 09:00:00
12/17/2024 09:00:00
12/17/2024 09:48:33
12/17/2024 09:49:41
12/17/2024 09:50:12
12/19/2024 13:00:00
12/19/2024 13:00:00
12/19/2024 13:00:00
12/19/2024 13:00:00
12/19/2024 13:41:23
12/21/2024 18:46:22
12/22/2024 10:00:17
12/27/2024 10:39:30
12/30/2024 16:21:26

Cause Description
UNKNOWN
MAINTENANCE
UNKNOWN
CONSTRUCTION
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
CONSTRUCTION

PUBLIC ACCIDENTS, OTHER

ANIMAL
UNKNOWN
TREES, OTHER

Substation
06-Nutwood Sub
04-Witt Sub
05-Jerseyville Sub
01-Brighton Sub
08-Rinaker Sub
11-Womac Sub
08-Rinaker Sub
08-Rinaker Sub
08-Rinaker Sub
07-Palmyra Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
11-Womac Sub
01-Brighton Sub
01-Brighton Sub
09-Staunton Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
12-Newbern Sub
01-Brighton Sub

Feeder
3
3
2
1

©
©

O © O
Qo_\mm_\_\_\A_\@co@_\

Customers Out
60
21
26
19

1,862
150
633
449
140
746
618
368
278

19
50
16
12
41



